

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1st on AP = P.S.U.

Name of work - Construction of road
from Sonki thana chowk to
Lakhana.

Agency - Radheshyam Yadav
Agreement No - 25 SPD/2020-21
(MMGny-se)

Agreement value Rs 116,33,913.24

Rate - 0.3870 below

Date of work start - 07-08-2020

Date of work completion - 06-08-2021

Date of entry - 16/01/21

① provision of half Bench

marks -

By. 2.015

② provision and fix of

Reference marks pillars -

By. 7.015

③ clearing and grubbing of

road Land -

5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 m²

5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00

5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00

5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00

5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00

5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00

Continuation 3150.00

= 0.315 Hect

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7th on the Recast Roll					
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
① cost of working bench					
mark pillars - etc					
V-T-M-B-P-46					
2 NOS @ 3791.57 -			RS-		7583.00
② cost of Reference					
pillars					
V-T-M-B-P-46					
7 NOS @ 1739.47 -			RS		121762.00
③ clearing boundary					
road land -					
V-T-M-B-P-46					
0.315 Hect @ 51133.70 -			RS -		16107.00
④ excavating for road					
work -					
V-T-M-B-P-46					
128.75 @ 74.16 -			RS -		9548.00
⑤ cost of embankment					
with - L-100m					
V-T-M-B-P-46					
312.24 M ³ @ 175.22 -			RS		54711.00
⑥ cost of embankment					
with - L-100m					
V-T-M-B-P-46					
728.56 M ³ @ 139.85 -			RS		101889.00

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2-P</u>					
(7) <u>Superficial of 1/2 hour</u>					
<u>V-T-M-B-P-46</u>					
<u>1327.20 M² @ 176.26 - Rs. 234429.00</u>					
(8) <u>Gr.B. gr. Mod. mts</u>					
<u>V-T-M-B-P-47</u>					
<u>406.20 M² @ 2140.43 - Rs. 869302.00</u>					
(9) <u>Gr.M. br. III Mod.</u>					
<u>V-T-M-B-P-47</u>					
<u>395.91 M² @ 3109.71 - Rs. 1231165.00</u>					
(10) <u>Prime coat (1st)</u>					
<u>V-T-M-B-P-47</u>					
<u>2103.75 M² @ 42.19 - Rs. 88627.00</u>					
(11) <u>1st coat (1st)</u>					
<u>V-T-M-B-P-47</u>					
<u>203.75 M² @ 14.34 - Rs. 29168.00</u>					
(12) <u>OPG M.S. 20mm</u>					
<u>V-T-M-B-P-47</u>					
<u>2103.75 M² @ 203.74 - Rs. 428618.00</u>					
(13) <u>Unrelieved p.c.</u>					
<u>M20 Pavement</u>					
<u>V-T-M-B-P-47</u>					
<u>673.20 M² @ 6458. Rs. 2 Rs. 4347943.00</u>					
(14) <u>Ordinary K.M. Post</u>					
<u>V-T-M-B-P-48</u>					
<u>3740.20 @ 2511.17 - Rs. 6514.00</u>					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 200mm stone					
V-T-M.B.P-48					
6 Nos @ 581.26 -				Rs.	3487.00
(16) 11657 sign board					
V-T-M.B.P-48					
3 Nos @ 9286.98 -				Rs.	27859.00
(17) 600mm triangular board					
V-T-M.B.P-48					
8 Nos @ 3923.40 -				Rs.	31390.00
(18) 600mm circular board					
V-T-M.B.P-48					
6 Nos @ 5050.64 -				Rs.	30304.00
(19) 600x450mm square board					
V-T-M.B.P-48					
4 Nos @ 4935.29 -				Rs.	19741.00
(20) boundary pillars					
V-T-M.B.P-48					
18 Nos @ 540.25 -				Rs.	9725.00
(21) Road marking with hot oil applied					
V-T-M.B.P-48					
319.60 m ² @ 735.44 -				Rs.	235047.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8-f					
(22) e/w in excavation for structure -					
V.T.M.B.P-48					
122.927 M ² @ 269.32 -				Rs	33107.00
(23) Type B bedding with local sand -					
V.T.M.B.P-48					
14.94 M ² @ 453.20				Rs	6771.00
(24) Rec M/S in foundation					
V.T.M.B.P-48					
112.77 @ 5025.41 -				Rs	56472.00
(25) B/w in c:m (1:4) in sub structure -					
V.T.M.B.P-49					
108.29 M ² @ 5654.04 -				Rs	612276.00
(26) Rec NP ₃ 600 H.P.					
V.T.M.B.P-49					
1500 RM @ 2539.10 -				Rs	38087.00
(27) Rec NP ₃ 1000 H.P.					
V.T.M.B.P-49 50					
22.50 RM @ 3482.69 -				Rs	78361.00
(28) plastering with c:m (1:4) -					
128.277 M ² @ 159.78 -				Rs	20496.00
(29) Painting two coat -					
V.T.M.B.P-50					
128.277 M ² @ 128.04 -				Rs	16425.00
Continuation					
c-o -					Rs 87809.50

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f -				8780956.00	
Add GST @ 12% -				1052715.00	
				8780956.00	
Add L-C @ 1% -				8780956.00	
Add S.F @ 15% -				122118.00	
				10044579.00	
Less 0.38% as per Agr -				38169.00	
				10006430.00	
Deduct MV Payment -				9623167.00	
				Rs 383263.00	
Say Rs 383263.00					
04/05/23 SE CRP 04/05/23					